
2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

KP MN Angels

Walker Trenchard #4

Thomas Wilkens #6 22 (20)

Enzo Escalona Mora #7 50

James Haynie #8 36 (35)

Grayson McEntire 33

KP MN Astros

Oakley Hunt 66 (65) 30

Cade Baker 14 53 (50)

KP MN Athletics

Ezekiel Wilson #8 32 67 (65)

John Williams #9 37 (35) 34

KP MN Blue Jays

Jack Johnson #1 20 55

T Egbert #5 37 (35)

Titus Hubbard #8 49 44

Jace Foster #9 15

KP MN Braves

Harding Walsh #2 21 (20)

Luke Thomason #3 41

Fletcher Hull #7

Porter Richardson #8



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN Angels

Walker Trenchard #4

Thomas Wilkens #6

Enzo Escalona Mora #7

James Haynie #8

Grayson McEntire

KP MN Astros

Oakley Hunt

Cade Baker

KP MN Athletics

Ezekiel Wilson #8

John Williams #9

KP MN Blue Jays

Jack Johnson #1

T Egbert #5

Titus Hubbard #8

Jace Foster #9

KP MN Braves

Harding Walsh #2

Luke Thomason #3

Fletcher Hull #7

Porter Richardson #8

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

45

17

27

11

13

42



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

KP MN Cardinals

Lincoln Kemp #4 78

Grayson Spears #6 45

Jackson Loyd #11 50

KP MN Cubs

Mason Davy #1

Grayson Mullins #3

Ridar Boatman #6 65

Thomas Chhim #7 21 (20)

Asher Davy 17

Braxton Faulk 16

Grant Capurso 5

KP MN Diamondbacks

Easton Busey #1 70

Eli Johnson #6 40 46

Kaiden Robinson #7 44

Owen Bennett #10 10

KP MN Dodgers

Jack Hagler #2 12

David East #4 16 39 (35)

KJ Sauls #9

Jacob Norwood #10 13

Roman Blackwood #11

Jaxson Galgano #12 40



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsKP MN Cardinals

Lincoln Kemp #4

Grayson Spears #6

Jackson Loyd #11

KP MN Cubs

Mason Davy #1

Grayson Mullins #3

Ridar Boatman #6

Thomas Chhim #7

Asher Davy

Braxton Faulk

Grant Capurso

KP MN Diamondbacks

Easton Busey #1

Eli Johnson #6

Kaiden Robinson #7

Owen Bennett #10

KP MN Dodgers

Jack Hagler #2

David East #4

KJ Sauls #9

Jacob Norwood #10

Roman Blackwood #11

Jaxson Galgano #12

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

21 (20)

13

20

33

56

3

24 (20)

18

6

16

31



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

KP MN Mariners

Zion Johnson #2

Colton Ehrhardt #9 61

Theo Marshall #11 44

KP MN Marlins

Byron Zellhofer #4 46

Camden Wyant #5 76 (75)

Nolan Gunter #11 69

KP MN Rangers

Jack Pearcy #5 41

Zakariah Austin #8 39

Judah Herriman

Jack Thornell

Corbin Willett

KP MN Rays

Cameron Morton 68 (65)

Lincoln Noblitt 69

KP MN Reds

Deacon Yost 34

John Bell 19

William Woodard 27 6

Jaxsen Love 38 (35)

Jaxson Greene 28



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsKP MN Mariners

Zion Johnson #2

Colton Ehrhardt #9

Theo Marshall #11

KP MN Marlins

Byron Zellhofer #4

Camden Wyant #5

Nolan Gunter #11

KP MN Rangers

Jack Pearcy #5

Zakariah Austin #8

Judah Herriman

Jack Thornell

Corbin Willett

KP MN Rays

Cameron Morton

Lincoln Noblitt

KP MN Reds

Deacon Yost

John Bell

William Woodard

Jaxsen Love

Jaxson Greene

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

9

76 (75)

31

33

38



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

KP MN Royals

Ryder Green #5

Luke Trent #8

Walker Clark 35

Samuel Porter 15 29

Benjamin Bartilson 69

KP MN Tigers

Luke McClain #4

Ford Conway #5

Hudson Taylor 53

Maddox Irvin 34

Phoenix Shutt 25 (20)

KP MN Yankees

Collin Jenkins #6

Easton King #7

KP MAJ Braves

Jackson Gill #2

Jett Gay #5

Evan Patrick #7

Kamari Cole #8

George McCallum #10 67 (65)

Brandt England #12 36 (35)

KP MAJ Cardinals

Davis Bradley #1 28 71

Kade Holt #5

Brantley Rednour #6 82

Kendrick LaBoard #7

Ripken Campbell #12 18

KP MAJ Cubs

Ben Hytry 80

Jackson Francis 37 (35)



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsKP MN Royals

Ryder Green #5

Luke Trent #8

Walker Clark

Samuel Porter

Benjamin Bartilson

KP MN Tigers

Luke McClain #4

Ford Conway #5

Hudson Taylor

Maddox Irvin

Phoenix Shutt

KP MN Yankees

Collin Jenkins #6

Easton King #7

KP MAJ Braves

Jackson Gill #2

Jett Gay #5

Evan Patrick #7

Kamari Cole #8

George McCallum #10

Brandt England #12

KP MAJ Cardinals

Davis Bradley #1

Kade Holt #5

Brantley Rednour #6

Kendrick LaBoard #7

Ripken Campbell #12

KP MAJ Cubs

Ben Hytry

Jackson Francis

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

32

43

39 (35)

36 (35)

33

30

64

49

66 (65)

14

61

28



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

KP MAJ Dodgers

Hudson Harris 67 (65) 6

Silas Mau 81

Carter West 20

KP MAJ Nationals

Hughes Chandler #1 34

Nolan Drumright #2 63 19

Henry Terrell #3 23 (20)

Miles Carrozza #6 20

Carter Noble #8 34

KP MAJ Phillies

Bentley Conway #1 40

Jacob Rudy #4

Paxton Bradford #6

Ezra MCDaniel #11 62

KP MAJ Red Sox

Maxwell Elam #3

Brewer Shaw #6

James Page #8

Charlie Fields #10 89 (85)

Noah England 12

KP MAJ Reds

Baird Lane #1 36 (35)

Malachi Brown #6

Samuel Strickland #9 17

Braiton Leaver 23



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsKP MAJ Dodgers

Hudson Harris

Silas Mau

Carter West

KP MAJ Nationals

Hughes Chandler #1

Nolan Drumright #2

Henry Terrell #3

Miles Carrozza #6

Carter Noble #8

KP MAJ Phillies

Bentley Conway #1

Jacob Rudy #4

Paxton Bradford #6

Ezra MCDaniel #11

KP MAJ Red Sox

Maxwell Elam #3

Brewer Shaw #6

James Page #8

Charlie Fields #10

Noah England

KP MAJ Reds

Baird Lane #1

Malachi Brown #6

Samuel Strickland #9

Braiton Leaver

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

38 (35)

27

25

41 49

19

25 41

17

24

20

43

16

35

20 30



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

KP MAJ Royals

Wesley Wooten #2

Lincoln Worley #3 67 (65)

Mattheus Wright #5 47

Carter Call #10

KP MAJ Yankees

Keagan Stewart #3 22

Bladyn Davis #4 30

Jaiden Gonzalez #6 45

Easton Rich #9 63 38 (35)

Ezra McGregor #11

INT Braves

Bradyn Bratcher #4 37

Monte Lester Jr. #5 50 57

Judson Fortner #6 26

Hudson Thomason #7 22 (20) 18 12

Jay Young #8 11

J'Khari Burks #9 20 10

Ethan Finley #11 11 25

Lincoln Simons #12 21 (20)



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsKP MAJ Royals

Wesley Wooten #2

Lincoln Worley #3

Mattheus Wright #5

Carter Call #10

KP MAJ Yankees

Keagan Stewart #3

Bladyn Davis #4

Jaiden Gonzalez #6

Easton Rich #9

Ezra McGregor #11

INT Braves

Bradyn Bratcher #4

Monte Lester Jr. #5

Judson Fortner #6

Hudson Thomason #7

Jay Young #8

J'Khari Burks #9

Ethan Finley #11

Lincoln Simons #12

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

1

77

66

31

39 (35)

50

27



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

INT Marlins

Jesus Linarez 52 (50) 40

Nathan Miller 17 21 (20)

Asa Russell 21 (20)

Bryson Anderson 22 (20)

MJ Baldwin 72

Yugo Matsuzaki 36 (35)

INT Phillies

Robbie Mutter #1 24

Jack Mutter #2 16

Ben Williams #7 40

Elliott Patrick #8 30

Levi Helton #11 4

Arlo Trundle #12 37 (35)

INT White Sox

Carson Tran #1 14 51 (50)

Knoah Matthews #5 45

Brayden Vanden Bosch #7 43

Charlie Miller #8 24

Patrick James Wilkens #10 28

Josiah Bell #11 16



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsINT Marlins

Jesus Linarez

Nathan Miller

Asa Russell

Bryson Anderson

MJ Baldwin

Yugo Matsuzaki

INT Phillies

Robbie Mutter #1

Jack Mutter #2

Ben Williams #7

Elliott Patrick #8

Levi Helton #11

Arlo Trundle #12

INT White Sox

Carson Tran #1

Knoah Matthews #5

Brayden Vanden Bosch #7

Charlie Miller #8

Patrick James Wilkens #10

Josiah Bell #11

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

INT Yankees

Miles Huffman #1 26 (20)

Owen Solomon #5 45

Raylan Faulkner #12 10 40

Daniel Johnson 45

SNR Braves

Cole Keach #5 29

Rylan Taylor #7 19

Christopher Romans #10

Braxton Redmon #11 37

SNR Cubs

Elijah Bonner 46 (45)

Connor Drake 16

Frankie Hyland 91

Eli Rogers 1

Angel Narvaez 15

SNR Dodgers

Jackson Patterson #5 26 50 (45)

Easton Wolfenbarger #6 11

Knox Goodman #6

#11 53 (50)

Jordan Spann #12 26 7

Aaron Belandria 58



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsINT Yankees

Miles Huffman #1

Owen Solomon #5

Raylan Faulkner #12

Daniel Johnson

SNR Braves

Cole Keach #5

Rylan Taylor #7

Christopher Romans #10

Braxton Redmon #11

SNR Cubs

Elijah Bonner

Connor Drake

Frankie Hyland

Eli Rogers

Angel Narvaez

SNR Dodgers

Jackson Patterson #5

Easton Wolfenbarger #6

Knox Goodman #6

#11

Jordan Spann #12

Aaron Belandria

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

64 (60)

4 78

72 36

13

66

37

39

31



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

Pitches (Threshold) 21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

Ineligible to pitch on this day 36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

Eligible to pitch on this day 51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet 66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

Team & Pitcher 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug

SNR Guardians

Ethan Helander #3 42

Brady Dent #7

Jacob Gaddis #8 58

SNR Orioles

Henry Bramlett #5

William Clark #6 30

#6 50

Connor Morton #12

SNR Rangers

Tucker Linzey #1

Charlie Savannah #3

Landon Lee #7 37

Maddux Johnson #24 32 (30)

Jaxon Courteaux 25

Mason Jones 45

Reed White 17

SNR White Sox

Jack Fisher #3

Evan Solomon #8 77 (75)

Rynn Thornhill 29

SNR Yankees

Kennedy Gore #2

Lucas Singleton #5 68

Hudson Holland #6

Colton Luckenbaugh #9 56 23

Logan Huddleston #12 45 31



2025 Fall Pitch Count Log

Pitches (Threshold)

Ineligible to pitch on this day

Eligible to pitch on this day

Game Sheet Not Recorded Yet

Team & Pitcher

KP MN AngelsSNR Guardians

Ethan Helander #3

Brady Dent #7

Jacob Gaddis #8

SNR Orioles

Henry Bramlett #5

William Clark #6

#6

Connor Morton #12

SNR Rangers

Tucker Linzey #1

Charlie Savannah #3

Landon Lee #7

Maddux Johnson #24

Jaxon Courteaux

Mason Jones

Reed White

SNR White Sox

Jack Fisher #3

Evan Solomon #8

Rynn Thornhill

SNR Yankees

Kennedy Gore #2

Lucas Singleton #5

Hudson Holland #6

Colton Luckenbaugh #9

Logan Huddleston #12

Ages 8-10 Ages 11-12 Ages 13-14 Ages 15-16 Days Rest

<20 <20 <20 <30 None

21-35 21-35 21-35 31-45 1 day

36-50 36-50 36-50 46-60 2 days

51-65 51-65 51-65 61-75 3 days

66-75 66-85 66-95 76-95 4 days

21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

57

43

34 (30)

87 42

5 45

54

46 (45)

31 (30)

51

9

97

39

40

17




